
ROUTE 222 
FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanvinl a fare-paving adult or child pas- 
senger o r  a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a hre- 
oavinrr oasrenger. is carried free. . - - - ~ - -  ~ ~~ - -  

Children aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additional children wed  under 5 
vears wi l l  be charged 6p at all times. 

nrxlnun OFF-PUK FARE 

A maximum off-peak fare of 350 IS charged at the following 
tomes:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS 
PUBLIC'HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

(Rev. 9-79) t-Farezone 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Driver/Operator and are 
charged 6 ~ a t a l l  times. 
Guide dogs accompanving blind persons are carriedfree. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route 
du r~nz  the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59 
19.W23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3623.59 

A l l  other concessionarv fare oerrn~ts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over anv Dart of this route. 
THE FARESSHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUN 
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UXBRIDGE Stotion I 

10 COWLEY ROAD Whitehall lnfonts School 2 

10 10 COWLEY ROAD The Chiltern View 3 

16 10 10 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

32 24 24 

32 32 24 

40 32 32 

40 40 32 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

COWLEY Stotioh Rood or Benbow WOY 4 

10 COWLEY PEACHEY Poddington Pocket Boot 5 

10 10 YIEWSLEY Trout Rood 6 

16 10 10 WEST DRAYTON Stotion 7 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

32 24 24 

32 32 24 

40 32 - 32 

40 40 32 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

40 40 40 

10 WEST DRAYTON Church Rood 8 

10 10 CHERRY LANE SCHOOL9 

16 10 10 SIPSON King Williom l V  10 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

32 24 24 

32 32 24 

40 32 32 

40 40 32 

40 40 40 

40. 40 40 

40 40 40 

10 SlPSONWAYll 

10 10 HEATHROW AIRPOW N O m  Sipson Rood or NEW ROAD 12 

16 10 10 HARLINGTON CORNER Ariel Hotel 13 

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

32 24 24 

32 32 24 

40 32 32 

40 40 32 

10 CRANFORDMognotex Works or  White Hart 14t 

10 10 CRANFORD Highstreet I5  

16 10 10 TRAVELLERSFRIEND I 6  

16 16 10 

24 16 16 

24 24 16 

32 24 24 

10 HOUNSLOW WESTStotion I 7  

10 10 WELLINGTON ROAD NORTH Windsor Castle 18 

16 10 10 HOUNSLOW TheBell I 9  

I 6  16 10 1 I 0  HOUNSLOW Bus Stotion 20 


